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TUF SAMING
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34

34

34

31.

31.

31.

31.

31.

31.

31.

31,

Uriin
5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED

GAMING

MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD
CURVED 1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C
MONITOR

MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

5 MSI MAG 325CQRXF E2 0.5MS 240HZ WQHD
CURVE 1000R RAPID VA

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R

VA GAMING

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP

5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

297,85
usb

353,05
usb

384,10
usb

414,00
usb

431,25
usb

197,80
usb

238,05
usb

253,00
usb

343,85
usb

359,95
usb

426,65
usb

569,25
usb



32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ Asus 0 891,25

FREESYNC usD
E@AWE 32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 6@HZ ADAPTIVE- Asus 0 1.040,75
9y SYNC usD



